

\204
SLP(C)... 3790 OF 2004

ITEM No.12

Court No.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC.3790/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2003 in CMWP 1503/77
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAM AUTAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF CONSOLIDATION & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in refiling SLP)
(With Office Report)

Date : 30/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Dr. J.N. Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Mr. K.B. Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Salini Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
Issue notice.
Until further orders status quo shall be maintained.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Kanwal Singh)
Court MasterCourt Master