

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9066/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 21/11/2003 in CMWP No. 1503/1977 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAM AUTAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF CONSOLIDATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. J.N. Dubey, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anurag Dubey, adv.

Mr. Meenesh K Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

rr 1-3

Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.

rr-4

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

nt No. 4
Four weeks' time is allowed, by way of last chance, to responde
e filed for filing counter affidavit. Rejoinder affidavit, if any, may b
within four
weeks thereafter.

List thereupon.

Prakash] [Charanjeet Kaur] [Om
urt Master Court Master Co