

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9066/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2003 in CMWP No.1503/1977  
of HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAM AUTAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF CONSOLIDATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/12/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. J.N. Dubey, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Upasana Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. K.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Nos. 1-3

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.

No. 4

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ed that no Learned counsel appearing for Respondent No.4 stat

counter affidavit is necessary to be filed in this case.

Place the matter after two weeks.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master